
PROJECT: FURNISHING & DELIVERING OF  POTASSIUM 
PERMANGANATE TO THE ERIE COUNTY WATER 
AUTHORITY FOR USE IN THE TREATMENT OF WATER 
FOR ONE YEAR FROM APRIL 1, 2022 THROUGH MARCH 
31, 2023

PROJECT NO.: 202200016

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 1/27/2022

CONTRACT REPORTER 1/27/2022

BID OPENING: February 22,2022 at 10:30 a.m.

Bidders Total Bid Amount
Shannon Chemical Corporation
02 Jeffers Circle                                                 
Exton, PA 19341 

$46,181.04 

Bid Bond Enclosed
Carus Chemical Company           
(Carus LLC)
315 Fifth Street  PO BOX 599
Peru, IL 61354

$377,280.00 

Bid Bond Enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

